
SPORT NAME POSITION SCHOOL

Basketball-Boys Randy Westrol Chair Holmdel

Basketball-Boys Nick Pizzulli Tournment Director Neptune

Basketball-Boys Sean Devaney A Central Holmdel

Basketball-Boys Brian Golub A North Freehold Township

Basketball-Boys Mike Gawronski A South Brick Township

Basketball-Boys James McCarthy B Central Keansburg

Basketball-Boys Stanley Mooney B North Long Branch

Basketball-Boys Mike Puorro B South Barnegat 

Basketball-Girls Joe Montano Chair Red Bank Catholic

Basketball-Girls Tom Stark Tournament Director Keansburg

Basketball-Girls Lisa Kukoda A Central Manasquan

Basketball-Girls Tom Brennan A North Mid South

Basketball-Girls Vickie Gillen A South Toms River North

Basketball-Girls Deboney BraithwaiteB Central Keyport

Basketball-Girls John Truhan B North Red Bank Regional

Basketball-Girls Keith Lowe B South Pinelands

Bowling-Boys Keith Lister Chair Manchester

Bowling-Boys Glenda Calabro Tournament Director Jackson

Bowling-Boys Tom Siciliano A Central Ocean

Bowling-Boys Ray Coleman A North Keansburg

Bowling-Boys Tony Salvatore A South Southern

Bowling-Boys Mike York B Central Colts Neck

Bowling-Boys Mary Karlo B North Red Bank

Bowling-Boys Bryan Vargas B South Manchester

Bowling-Girls Keith Lister Chair Manchester

Bowling-Girls Glenda Calabro Tournament Director Jackson

Bowling-Girls Tom Glenn A Central Manasquan

Bowling-Girls James Wesley A North Keyport

Bowling-Girls Dave Thompson A South Brick Memorial

Bowling-Girls Brian Tart B Central Jackson Memorial

Bowling-Girls Ryan McCabe B North Middletown South

Bowling-Girls Mike McCrae B South Manchester

Ice Hockey Chris Ferrone Chair Pt Pleasant Boro

Ice Hockey Chris Ferrone Tournament Director Pt Pleasant Boro

Ice Hockey Wayne Anderson A North Marlboro

Ice Hockey Jim Bruce A South Brick Memorial

Ice Hockey Ken Carlson B North Red Bank Catholic

Ice Hockey Mike Dianora B South Wall

Swimming-Boys Brian Cerbone Chair- Ocean County Toms River East

Swimming-Boys Vito Chiaravalloti Chair-Monmouth CBA



Swimming-Boys Brian Cerbone Tournament Director Toms River East

Swimming-Boys Katie McGown A Central Shore Regional

Swimming-Boys Amanda Waldron A North Howell

Swimming-Boys Don MacCarrick A South Brick Memorial

Swimming-Boys Greg Grober B North Wall Twp

Swimming-Boys Emily Cherry B South Barnegat

Swimming-Girls Brian Cerbone Chair-Ocean Toms River East

Swimming-Girls Vito Chiaravalloti Chair -Monmouth CBA

Swimming-Girls Brian Cerbone Tournament Director Toms River East

Swimming-Girls Megan Vacarrelli A Central Rumson

Swimming-Girls Mike Walsh A North Marlboro

Swimming-Girls Bill Entrikin A South Southern Regional

Swimming-Girls Denise Skinner B North Middletown South

Swimming-Girls Rebecca Kane B South Barnegat

Wrestling John DeGenito Chair Raritan

Wrestling Del Dal Pra Tournament Director Red Bank Regional

Wrestling Robert Nucci A Central Raritan

Wrestling John Gagliano A North Howell

Wrestling Ron Laycock A South Toms River South

Wrestling Chris DeTalvo B Central Keansburg

Wrestling Dan George B North Long Branch

Wrestling Pat Brady B South Pt Plesant Boro



EMAIL

rswestrol@holmdelschools.org

npizzulli@comcast.net

sdevaney@holmdelschools.org

bgolub@frhsd.com

mgawronski@brickschools.org

jmccarthy@keansburg.k12.nj.us

badge194@yahoo.com

mpuorro@ barnegatschools.org

montanoj@redbankcatholic.com

tstark@keansburg.k12.nj.us

lkukoda@manasquanboe.org

brennant@middletownk12.org

vgillen@trschools.com

dbraithwaite@kpsdschools.org

jtktkt@comcast.net

klowe@prsdnj.org

klister@manchestertwp.org

ladyjagsxc@comcast.net

 

rcoleman49@gmail.com

 

bvargas@manchestertwp.org

klister@manchestertwp.org

ladyjagsxc@comcast.net

ddesposito@oceanschools.org

jwesley@kpsdschools.org

dthompson@brickschools.org

dclampffer@frhsd.org

mccaber@middletownk12.org

coachmccrae@aol.com

cferrone@pointpleasant.k12.nj.us

cferrone@pointpleasant.k12.nj.us

wayand1@verizon.net

kencarlson@verizon.net

mdianora14@yahoo.com

bcerbone@trschools.com

vchiar@cbalincroftnj.org



bcerbone@trschools.com

kmcgowan@shoreregional.org

dmaccarrick@brickschools.org

jjulio@longbranch.k12.nj.us

echerry@barnegatschools.com

bcerbone@trschools.com

vchiar@cbalincroftnj.org

bcerbone@trschools.com

 mvaccarelli@rumsonfairhaven.org

wentrikin@srsd.net

skinnerd@middletownk12.org

rkane@barnegatschools.org

jdegenito@hazlet.org

ldelpra@rbrhs.org

rnucci@hazlet.org

jgagliano@frhsd.com

cdetalvo@keansburg.k12.nj.us

dgeorge@longbranch.k12.nj.us

pbrady@pointpleasant.k12.nj.us


